FORM-20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

ELECTION TO TAMILNADU LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY -2006

170-POOMPUHAR

Total

559

613

497

469

565

522

800

739

846

820

6430

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(auapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

11

10

10

62

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

26

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysiliereg

15

12

65

(quapuadapuy)
M Tiyreaeiyeyd

10

37

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe

27

10

30

97

(awa)
d'A "ueleyedeld

14

25

10

21

16

10

29

145

(drn)
V “lyliueuniey

13

45

(MINd)
M "AweseAlad

251

295

199

185

211

166

442

400

309

196

2654

(INaviv)
S ‘feiunod

214

285

248

237

324

302

303

303

471

533

(dsg)
N ‘lylemseles

19| 3220

(dra)
v “Ayuoowreuysiiy

12

60

Polling
Station No

3M

3AW

4M

4AW

Round
No

Sl. No

10




Total

657

983

619

882

877

851

877

576

1058

857

8237

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(quapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

12

11

65

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

12

41

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysliereg

57

(quapuadapuy)
M iyreaeiyeyd

33

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe

21

14

25

92

(awa)
d'A "ueleyedeld

16

17

92

55

21

15

17

27

79

345

(drn)
V “lyliueuniey

10

52

(MINd)
M "AweseAliad

282

350

181

411

450

453

495

175

224

358

3379

(InNaviv)
S ‘feiunod

345

567

342

338

313

331

327

349

759

360

(dsg)
N ‘lylemseles

31| 4031

(dra)
v "Ayuoowreuysiiy

31

13

10

10

10

10

111

Polling
Station No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Round
No

Sl. No

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20




Total

942

497

507

845

799

707

859

883

907

845

7791

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(quapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

15

10

15

76

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

30

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysliereg

11

10

14

13

80

(quapuadapuy)
M iyreaeiyeyd

10

34

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe

19

10

15

13

19

100

(awa)
d'A "ueleyedeld

13

29

17

29

18

12

20

14

168

(drn)
V “lyliueuniey

47

(MINd)
M "AweseAliad

378

220

225

432

266

378

371

274

542

343

3429

(InNaviv)
S ‘feiunod

344

236

237

352

434

267

415

531

311

424

(dsg)
N ‘lylemseles

27| 3551

(dra)
v "Ayuoowreuysiiy

155

35

14

11

249

Polling
Station No

19

20M

20AW

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Round
No

Sl. No

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




Total

564

530

612

558

545

521

618

552

763

578

5841

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(quapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

35

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

12

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysliereg

22

(quapuadapuy)
M iyreaeiyeyd

13

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe

32

15

24

18

86

203

(awa)
d'A "ueleyedeld

10

13

46

(drn)
V “lyliueuniey

24

(MINd)
M "AweseAliad

304

237

270

217

273

250

268

213

305

321

2658

(InNaviv)
S ‘feiunod

235

267

290

301

247

251

310

301

329

240

(dsg)
N ‘lylemseles

171 2771

(dra)
v "Ayuoowreuysiiy

40

Polling
Station No

28M

28AW

29M

29AW

30M

30AW

31M

31AW

32

33M

Total

Round
No

Sl. No

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40




Total

561

728

552

525

764

856

566

496

517

524

6089

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(quapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

33

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

12

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysliereg

10

35

(quapuadapuy)
M iyreaeiyeyd

28

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe

57

17

18

15

41

13

22

204

(awa)
d'A "ueleyedeld

10

22

15

75

(drn)
V “lyliueuniey

22

(MINd)
M "AweseAliad

294

368

268

217

399

469

328

240

215

179

2977

(InNaviv)
S ‘feiunod

240

274

259

270

309

302

207

218

283

293

(dsg)
N ‘lylemseles

12| 2655

(dra)
v "Ayuoowreuysiiy

36

Polling
Station No

33AW

34

35M

35AW

36

37

38M

38AW

39M

39AW

Round
No

Sl. No

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50




Total

598

631

608

716

764

892

827

537

537

745

6855

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(quapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

14

51

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

15

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysliereg

10

51

(quapuadapuy)
M iyreaeiyeyd

21

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe

18

53

29

35

22

30

33

13

16

256

(awa)
d'A "ueleyedeld

15

10

61

(drn)
V “lyliueuniey

10

43

(MINd)
M "AweseAliad

286

214

281

319

428

415

360

295

270

366

3234

(InNaviv)
S ‘feiunod

275

333

259

321

284

403

408

203

215

350

(dsg)
N ‘lylemseles

22| 3051

(dra)
v "Ayuoowreuysiiy

50

Polling
Station No

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47M

47TAW

48

Round
No

Sl. No

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60




Total

761

566

816

777

644

487

488

796

584

668

6587

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(quapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

11

47

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

26

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysliereg

16

10

65

(quapuadapuy)
M iyreaeiyeyd

19

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe

10

24

10

75

(awa)
d'A "ueleyedeld

13

23

13

12

92

(drn)
V “lyliueuniey

36

(MINd)
M "AweseAliad

200

308

350

471

315

206

174

290

353

246

2913

(InNaviv)
S ‘feiunod

507

228

384

262

299

264

284

445

194

391

(dsg)
N ‘lylemseles

19| 3258

(dra)
v "Ayuoowreuysiiy

37

Polling
Station No

49

50

51

52

53

54M

54AW

55

56

57

Round
No

Sl. No

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70




Total

832

865

1037

538

570

519

920

568

505

767

7121

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(quapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

38

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

15

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysliereg

38

(quapuadapuy)
M iyreaeiyeyd

14

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe

17

17

12

13

22

13

17

136

(awa)
d'A "ueleyedeld

31

15

11

14

13

107

(drn)
V “lyliueuniey

41

(MINd)
M "AweseAliad

340

317

446

282

259

244

488

229

180

386

3171

(InNaviv)
S ‘feiunod

447

481

525

230

279

244

371

295

280

353

(dsg)
N ‘lylemseles

241 3505

(dra)
v "Ayuoowreuysiiy

32

Polling
Station No

58

59

60

61M

61AW

62

63

64M

64AW

65

Round
No

Sl. No

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80




Total

910

527

528

440

687

941

961

1055

740

870

7659

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(quapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

10

37

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

14

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysliereg

22

(quapuadapuy)
M iyreaeiyeyd

27

45

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe

49

29

20

76

99

113

89

24

30

538

(awa)
d'A "ueleyedeld

12

15

12

78

(drn)
V “lyliueuniey

22

(MINd)
M "AweseAliad

497

290

285

230

364

504

483

472

272

367

3764

(InNaviv)
S ‘feiunod

343

185

219

162

230

299

314

462

401

454

(dsg)
N ‘lylemseles

17] 3069

(dra)
v "Ayuoowreuysiiy

11

11

53

Polling
Station No

66

67M

67AW

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Round
No

Sl. No

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90




Total

863

609

948

618

451

497

856

808

889

673

7212

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(quapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

10

14

10

12

79

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

19

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysliereg

11

10

12

14

70

(quapuadapuy)
M iyreaeiyeyd

32

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe

21

40

16

33

22

10

16

183

(awa)
d'A "ueleyedeld

13

22

10

10

14

47

27

160

(drn)
V “lyliueuniey

14

56

(MINd)
M "AweseAliad

389

288

394

368

237

270

400

365

392

322

3425

(InNaviv)
S ‘feiunod

403

257

477

205

164

168

391

387

392

291

(dsg)
N ‘lylemseles

18| 3135

(dra)
v "Ayuoowreuysiiy

35

Polling
Station No

75

76

77

78

79M

79AW

80

81

82

83

Round
No

10

Sl. No

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100




Total

1009

747

877

775

524

531

881

870

734

579

7527

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(quapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

12

54

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

24

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysliereg

40

(quapuadapuy)
M iyreaeiyeyd

25

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe

10

13

28

125

102

297

(awa)
d'A "ueleyedeld

20

10

10

18

31

16

11

135

(drn)
V “lyliueuniey

21

(MINd)
M "AweseAliad

342

271

538

401

298

291

592

390

275

258

3656

(InNaviv)
S ‘feiunod

616

442

283

329

181

202

242

415

294

200

(dsg)
N ‘lylemseles

33| 3204

(dra)
v "Ayuoowreuysiiy

38

Polling
Station No

84

85

86

87

88M

88AW

89

90

91

92

Round
No

11

Sl. No

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110




Total

1027

609

517

418

211

317

420

507

486

769

5281

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(quapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

17

30

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

16

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysliereg

12

28

(quapuadapuy)
M iyreaeiyeyd

13

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe

72

43

19

18

59

229

(awa)
d'A "ueleyedeld

12

11

10

65

(drn)
V “lyliueuniey

11

32

(MINd)
M "AweseAliad

477

243

218

188

131

179

204

245

210

368

2463

(InNaviv)
S ‘feiunod

412

292

268

210

72

131

193

222

242

317

(dsg)
N ‘lylemseles

15| 2359

(dra)
v "Ayuoowreuysiiy

10

31

Polling
Station No

93

94

95

96

97M

97AW

98

99OM

99AW

100

Round
No

12

Sl. No

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120




Total

900

758

882

999

860

535

531

450

454

558

6927

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(quapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

17

11

54

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

21

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysliereg

14

39

(quapuadapuy)
M iyreaeiyeyd

31

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe

34

92

57

38

19

263

(awa)
d'A "ueleyedeld

30

10

12

25

31

16

12

16

164

(drn)
V “lyliueuniey

10

46

(MINd)
M "AweseAliad

440

392

576

389

393

275

244

273

250

267

3499

(InNaviv)
S ‘feiunod

368

241

203

487

396

216

241

152

173

261

(dsg)
N ‘lylemseles

21| 2738

(dra)
v "Ayuoowreuysiiy

16

51

Polling
Station No

101

102

103

104

105

106M

106AW

107M

107AW

108M

Round
No

13

Sl. No

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130




Total

581

741

986

859

344

393

667

990

525

530

6616

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(quapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

45

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

21

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysliereg

11

55

(quapuadapuy)
M iyreaeiyeyd

22

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe

12

10

18

14

19

35

34

40

199

(awa)
d'A "ueleyedeld

10

12

23

13

90

(drn)
V “lyliueuniey

35

(MINd)
M "AweseAliad

243

283

513

446

196

168

325

520

237

201

3132

(InNaviv)
S ‘feiunod

296

396

418

334

112

193

300

399

235

253

(dsg)
N ‘lylemseles

27| 2936

(dra)
v "Ayuoowreuysiiy

11

13

54

Polling
Station No

108AW

109

110

111

112M

112AW

113

114

115M

115AW

Round
No

14

Sl. No

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140




Total

609

792

839

780

658

514

566

550

422

469

6199

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(quapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

37

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

16

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysliereg

37

(quapuadapuy)
M iyreaeiyeyd

11

29

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe

14

40

21

18

13

12

133

(awa)
d'A "ueleyedeld

10

14

21

25

12

111

(drn)
V “lyliueuniey

27

(MINd)
M "AweseAliad

235

350

450

405

345

249

289

292

236

243

3094

(InNaviv)
S ‘feiunod

328

355

333

334

282

245

224

220

135

184

(dsg)
N ‘lylemseles

18| 2640

(dra)
v "Ayuoowreuysiiy

13

57

Polling
Station No

116

117

118

119

120

121

122M

122AW

123M

123AW

Round
No

15

Sl. No

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150




Total

496

544

446

499

745

331

423

568

651

788

5491

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(quapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

10

33

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

16

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysliereg

11

38

(quapuadapuy)
M iyreaeiyeyd

12

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe

12

56

(awa)
d'A "ueleyedeld

15

22

35

112

(drn)
V “lyliueuniey

26

(MINd)
M "AweseAliad

226

219

194

197

387

187

208

246

327

408

2599

(InNaviv)
S ‘feiunod

250

281

237

278

331

133

194

278

269

288

(dsg)
N ‘lylemseles

19| 2539

(dra)
v "Ayuoowreuysiiy

13

11

41

Polling
Station No

124M

124AW

125M

125AW

126

127M

127AW

128

129

130

Round
No

16

Sl. No

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160




Total

852

963

826

885

944

864

421

470

720

494

7439

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(quapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

17

11

56

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

15

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysliereg

15

51

(quapuadapuy)
M iyreaeiyeyd

27

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe

33

26

25

10

18

130

(awa)
d'A "ueleyedeld

43

25

14

28

43

19

10

25

35

247

(drn)
V “lyliueuniey

30

(MINd)
M "AweseAliad

433

451

400

458

348

106

167

216

322

224

3125

(InNaviv)
S ‘feiunod

341

417

365

347

505

705

240

235

330

201

(dsg)
N ‘lylemseles

10

23| 3686

(dra)
v "Ayuoowreuysiiy

13

49

Polling
Station No

131

132

133

134

135

136

137M

137AW

138

139M

Round
No

17

Sl. No

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170




Total

514

640

627

725

650

1002

Total No
o]
Tendered
votes

0

Total
rejected
Votes

No.of Valid Votes Cast

(quapuadapuy)
ey “uesaleBuap

(quapuadapuyi)
a ‘lyzinreleN

(quapuadapuy)
M ‘ueuysliereg

(quapuadapuy)
M iyreaeiyeyd

(ds)
N "uesaleyua eAe
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